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WG 2 “University”’ Meeting # 10— October 34,2023

Agenda

.  Welcome
a. Update on WG participants

b. Review of minutes from last meeting
C. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Report from subgroups

a—Internships

b N s

e—Virtual-exchange

d. Ambassadors
3. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — updated status.
4. Target American Universities

a. Individual plans

b. Thematic areas, regions

5. Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIREUS - WG 2 University , as of August 22"

University

University |
Jens Hansson jens.hansson@chalmers.se
Mikaela Green mikaela.green@gu.se
Mudar Hill mudar.hill@ju.se
Lise-Lotte Vedin lise-lotte.vedin@ki.se
Ronald T Nordqvist ron@kth.se
Caroline Sturesson caroline.sturesson@liu.se
Ingela Aberg ingela.aberg@Inu.se
Maria Vyatkina maria.vyatkina@I|tu.se
Alice Kjellson alice.kjellsson@ehl.lu.se
Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se
Monica Odlare monica.odlare@mdu.se
Marcus Kjellberg marcus.kjellberg@mdu.se
Niklas Tranaeus niklas.tranaeus@su.se
Elizabeth Blum elizabeth.blum@uu.se
Partners
Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se
Johanna Schoug coordination@sireus.org
Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

2. Report from subgroups
a—Internships

b. Short term activities — next step

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIFEUS™  short-term activities

Background

" |n alignment with SIREUS second goal, the Swedish university
members were asked to map short-term activities.

15

Key takeaways
= Summer school is the most common short-term activity

" The mapping lack data from five universities. For more specific
details, see the Excel sheet II i II .I
AniEnnEniin

= Two universities have reported zero short-term activities FEL S L LSS
* Three universities have not filled in their data s ““’&ﬁ%

= All universities except one have more than three types of different
short-term activities

= A majority of short-term activities are in collaboration with an
American partner university

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

2. Report from subgroups

e—Virtual-exchange

d. Ambassadors —“brain-storm”

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

3. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — updated status.

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Thematic links provided as of September 27,2023

UNIVERSITIES
Thematic Area: Subtheme: (c]V} JU Kl KTH Liv LNU LTU LU MIUN MDU

Digital Transformation |/ 1 ]
] |

Al
DIGITAL Big Data
TRANSFORMATION  Industrial Technology
Cybersecurity
Quantum Mechanics
Microelectronics

Green Transition
Electromobility
GREEN Smart City
TRANSITION Smart Grid
Battery
Renewable Materials
Forestry

Life Science
Cancer

LIFE SCIENCE Precision Health
Precision Medecine
Antimicrobial Resistance
Art as a tool

Society & Culture
SOCIETY Democracy & Humanities
AND CULTURE Art as a tool for change
Equality & Equity

Space Technology
SPACE TECHNOLOGY Small Satellites
Earth Observations

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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4. Target American Universities

a. Individual plans

b. Thematic areas, regions

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Individual university action plan

1.1

SIreus *x 2:1:2+z.2.3

member

y

»

2.2.1,23.1

Affiliated Universities

“thematic area” ? & region

Exchange programs Delegations 2.2.6
Internships Fairs 2.2.4
Summer school

“Ambassadors” 2.3.2-2.3.4

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Overall
What American universities / regions / thematic areas does your university want to focus on?
[.2.5

Individual university action plan - questions

[.3.3

2.1.2

When it comes to exchange programs - “What does each university prioritize to develop with regards to their
U.S. strategy?”

223

When it comes to strengthening collaborations between Swedish and American universities - “VWhat individual
objectives/strategies/areas should the project concentrate on?”

3.1.1
3.1.2
4.1.3

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Individual university action plan

University contacts

Xxxx University — Areas of Interests

“Affiliated Universities” Exchange programs Delegations

Thematic Area (-s)

Region (-s)

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

5. Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Next meetings ,2023

Meeesltlee o Lo 00 0 D P (Ol U7
e
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October 3rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
November 28th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Meetings 2024 (proposal)
January 25%" @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
March 215t @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
May 274 @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

June 6 @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

July 18" @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
August 29" @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
October 10*" @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
November 215t @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
December 19% @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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